
2025 Men's Lacrosse Schedule

Yale University

Overall
1-4

PCT
.200

Conf
0-1

PCT
.000

Streak
L1

Home
1-2

Away
0-2

Neutral
0-0

Date Time At Opponent Location TV Radio Result

February 15, 2025 (Saturday) Noon Away Villanova Villanova, PA L, 11-13

February 19, 2025 (Wednesday) 1:00 PM Home Army New Haven, Conn. / Reese Stadium ESPN+ L, 3-14

March 1, 2025 (Saturday) Noon Home Penn State New Haven, Conn. / Reese Stadium ESPN+ L, 9-15

March 8, 2025 (Saturday) Noon Home Denver New Haven, Conn. / Reese Stadium ESPN+ W, 15-10

March 15, 2025 (Saturday) 1:00 PM Away Harvard Cambridge, MA ESPN+ L, 11-14

March 22, 2025 (Saturday) 1:00 PM Home Cornell New Haven, Conn. / Reese Stadium ESPN+

March 29, 2025 (Saturday) 3:30 PM Home Brown New Haven, Conn. / Reese Stadium ESPN+

April 5, 2025 (Saturday) 3:00 PM Away Pennsylvania Philadelphia, PA

April 12, 2025 (Saturday) 1:00 PM Home Dartmouth New Haven, Conn. / Reese Stadium ESPN+

April 15, 2025 (Tuesday) 7:00 PM Home Hofstra New Haven, Conn. / Reese Stadium ESPN+

April 19, 2025 (Saturday) 7:00 PM Away UAlbany Albany, NY

April 26, 2025 (Saturday) Noon Away Princeton Princeton, NJ
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